VNA Master™
MS2024A/MS2026A
Handheld Vector Network Analysis from 2 MHz to 6 GHz
VNA Master™
MS2024A/MS2026A
Handheld Vector Network Analysis from 2 MHz to 6 GHz
2
Make fast and accurate measurements anywhere with

4 For data transfer only, remote programmability commands not available.
11
Ordering Information
Site Master Base Model
MS2024A 2-Port VNA Master 2 MHz to 4 GHz
MS2026A 2-Port VNA Master 2 MHz to 6 GHz
Options
MS2020/5 Power Monitor (requires external detector)
MS2020/10 Built-in Variable Bias Tee
MS2020/31 GPS (includes GPS antenna 2000–1410)
Standard Accessories (One year warranty)
10580–00122 User’s Guide
61382 Soft Carrying Case
2000-1358 Compact Flash Card (64 MB)